Surgical Technique Guide
Avenue®-C Ta
Anterior Cervical 3D Printed
Tantalum Cage
ZimVie SPINE SOLUTIONS
Avenue®-C Ta Anterior Cervical Cage – Surgical Technique Guide     3
Features and Characteristics	 4
Surgical Technique	 5

(no lordosis angle).
Implant Reference Code
Cage implantation procedure X-rays of Avenue-C Ta cage, three months post implantation
Example
Cage Height:  	 6 mm
Cage Width x Depth:	 14 x 12 mm
Cage Lordosis Angle:	 5°
Footprint:
Width x Depth
Height Lordosis
Angle
1412 – 0605TAC
10     Avenue®-C Ta Anterior Cervical Cage – Surgical Technique Guide
Implant Overview
Description (W x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 14 x 5 mm, 5° TAC1414-0505 2
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 14 x 6 mm, 5° TAC1414-0605 2
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 14 x 7 mm, 5° TAC1414-0705 1
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 14 x 8 mm, 5° TAC1414-0805 1
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 14 x 9 mm, 5° TAC1414-0905 1
Square Footprint 14 x 14 mm
Rectangular Footprint 14 x 12 mm
Description (W x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 12 x 5 mm, 5° TAC1412-0505 2
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 12 x 6 mm, 5° TAC1412-0605 2
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 12 x 7 mm, 5° TAC1412-0705 2
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 12 x 8 mm, 5° TAC1412-0805 1
Avenue-C Ta 14 x 12 x 9 mm, 5° TAC1412-0905 1
Rectangular Footprint 16 x 14 mm
Description (W x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-C Ta 16 x 14 x 5 mm, 5° TAC1614-0505 2
Avenue-C Ta 16 x 14 x 6 mm, 5° TAC1614-0605 2
Avenue-C Ta 16 x 14 x 7 mm, 5° TAC1614-0705 2
Avenue-C Ta 16 x 14 x 8 mm, 5° TAC1614-0805 1
Avenue-C Ta 16 x 14 x 9 mm, 5° TAC1614-0905 1
Rectangular Footprint 18 x 16 mm
Description (W x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-C Ta 18 x 16 x 5 mm, 5° TAC1816-0505 2
Avenue-C Ta 18 x 16 x 6 mm, 5° TAC1816-0605 2
Avenue-C Ta 18 x 16 x 7 mm, 5° TAC1816-0705 1
Avenue-C Ta 18 x 16 x 8 mm, 5° TAC1816-0805 1
Avenue-C Ta 18 x 16 x 9 mm, 5° TAC1816-0905 1
Avenue®-C Ta Anterior Cervical Cage – Surgical Technique Guide     11
Instrument Overview
Implant Holder Part Number
BOK-CS-01